Date

11/17/
17
11/18/
17

11/21/
17

11/28/
17

12/07/
17
12/08/
17
12/09/

17

12/12/
17

12/14/
17

12/16/
17
12/22/
17

12/27/
17

01/02/
18

01/05/
18
01/06/
18
01/09/

18

01/16/
18

01/19/
18

01/23/
18
01/25/
18
01/27/
18
01/30/
18

3

5

7:

8:

Time

:30 PM PST

11:30 AM
PST

:30 PM PST

00 PM PST

00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

Games for AV Boys Basketball - JV
Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Away Team

Mitty (scrimmage)
AV Boys Basketball - IV
Heritage (Foundation)
AV Boys Basketball - JV
AV Boys Basketball - IV
AV Boys Basketball - 1V
AV Boys Basketball - JV
Castro Valley
AV Boys Basketball - IV
AV Boys Basketball - JV
Clayton Valley
Mitty
Dublin
AV Boys Basketball - IV
AV Boys Basketball - 1V
AV Boys Basketball - JV
AV Boys Basketball - IV
AV Boys Basketball - 1V
AV Boys Basketball - JV
Doughtery Valley
California

AV Boys Basketball - JV

Away
Scor
e

40

63

41

37
42
46
47
68
71
51
35
44
46
45

60

Home Team

AV Boys Basketball - JV
Serra (scrimmage)
AV Boys Basketball - IV
Bellarmine
St. Francis
Newark
Mitty
AV Boys Basketball - IV
Mt.Eden
College Park
AV Boys Basketball - IV
AV Boys Basketball - IV
AV Boys Basketball - JV
Livermore
St.Francis Lancers
Granada
Foothill
San Ramon
Monte Vista
AV Boys Basketball - IV
AV Boys Basketball - IV

Dublin

Hom
e
Scor
e

41

36

35

53

53

37

58

42

50

47

14

53

30

51

43

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



02/02/  5:30 PM PST Livermore
18

02/03/ 11:59 PM AV Boys Basketball - JV
18 PST

02/06/ 5:30 PM PST Granada
18

02/09/ 5:30 PM PST | AV Boys Basketball - IV
18

02/13/ 5:30 PM PST Foothill
18

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

AV Boys Basketball - JV
Salesean

AV Boys Basketball - IV
DelLaSalle

AV Boys Basketball - IV

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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